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In the Village of Maywood, lllinois
Department of Administrative Hearings

VILLAGE OF MAYWOOD
An lflinois Municipal Corporation
Petitioner,

V.

Saundra & Harry.Cmith,

Respondent{s)

Recorder’s Stamp

Docket No:

RELEASE/SATISFACTION OF JUDGMENT

The Village of Maywood, an Illines Municipal Corporation,
the Judgment entered against _Saund. 2 Harry Smith

on December 20, 2013

Address _802 S. 14th Avenue, Maywood, Ilinois recorded on

—B13-241

having received full satisfaction and payment, releases

Document No. 1403648002
Dated _ December 9, 2015

NAME: M. Marrs
ATTORNEY FOR: Petitioner
ADDRESS: 40 Madison St.

CITY:

Maywood, IL. 60153

TELEPHONE: (708) 450-4414
ATTORNEY NO. 35180

Legal Descr.

ption:

for $100.00 and zects; PIN 15-10-433-013-0000

February 5, 2014

VIL
BY:

{

GE OF MAYWOQOD

Ofelia B. Calé]Administrative Hearings Clerk

MAIL TO:

PIN

Prop. Type

Condo Unit Num.

S-T-R

Sub Div-Condo

Lot

Biock

Part of Lot

Building

15-10-433-
013-0000

10-39-12

MADISONSA

133

15-10-433-
015-0000

10-39-12

MADISONSA

133

15-10-433-
014-0000

10-39-12

MADISONSA

134

15-10-433-
015-0000

10-39-12

MADISONSA

134
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) 10-39-12] MADISONSA 13
015-0000 >

THE VILLAGE OF MAYWOOD, ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATIVE HEARINGS




