UNOFFICIAL COPY



Doc#: 1536546019 Fee: \$42.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 12/31/2015 11:38 AM Pg: 1 of 3

RECORDING COVER PAGE
FOR

RELIASE OF LIEN

LLASE C 1403648002 LOTS 133, 134 AND 135 IN MADISON STREET ADDITION, SAID ADDITION BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF SECTION 10, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK

15-10-433-013-0000; 15-10-433-014-0000; 15-10-433-015-0000

Mail to: Codilis & Associates, PC 15W030 N. Frontage Rd Burr Ridge, IL 60527 14-15-15632

1536546019 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

In the Village of Maywood, Illinois **Department of Administrative Hearings**

VILLAGE OF MAYWOOD An Illinois Municipal Corporation Petitioner,

٧.

Recorder's Stamp

RELEASE/SATISFACTION OF JUDGMENT

Saundra & Harry Smith,	Docket No: <u>B13-241</u>
Respondent(c)	
	ASE/SATISFACTION OF JUDGMENT
The Village of Maywood, an Illing's Municipal Co	orporation, having received full satisfaction and payment, releases
The state of the s	v amua
on <u>December 20, 2013</u> for \$100.00 and costs:	PIN 15-10-433-013-0000
Address 802 5. 14th Avenue, Maywood, Ninois	recorded on <u>February 5, 2014</u>
Document No. <u>1403648002</u>	
Dated <u>December 9, 2015</u>	<i>9</i> / ₄
	VILLAGE OF MAYWOOD BY: Ofelia B. Calá/Administrative Hearings Clerk
NAME: M. Marrs ATTORNEY FOR: Petitioner ADDRESS: 40 Madison St. CITY: Maywood, IL 60153 TELEPHONE: (708) 450-4414	
ATTORNEY NO. 35180	2,1
	MAIL TO:
Legal Description:	

PIN	Prop. Type	Condo Unit Num.	S-T-R	C-l-D' C ·	т		(2)	
		Tondo One Hum.	3-1-K	Sub Div-Condo	Lot	Block	Part of Lot	Building
15-10-433- 013-0000	S		10-39-12	MADISONSA	133			
15-10-433- 015-0000	S		10-39-12	MADISONSA	133			
. <u>5-10-433-</u> 014-0000	S		10-39-12	MADISONSA	134			
5-10-433- 015-0000	S		10-39-12	MADISONSA	134			

1536546019 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

15-10-433- 015-0000	10-39-12	MADISONSA	135	
			_	

THE VILLAGE OF MAYWOOD, ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATIVE HEARINGS

